
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/05/19 to 08/09/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/05/19 to 08/09/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/05/19 to 08/09/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 1275.6250 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2380.0000
Total % Net Gain 0.85% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.58%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 2056.1875 / $ 
539.4169 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6385.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 161.19% / 42.29% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 268.28%

Gross Profit $ 7530.3105 Total Trades 76
Gross Loss ($ 6254.6855) Winning Trades 28
Avg win/Avg loss 2.064 Winning Rate 36.84%
Profit Factor 1.204 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.916 / 0.129

Avg Winning Trade 268.9397 Consecutive Winning Trades 4
Avg Losing Trade (130.3059) Consecutive Losing Trades 6
Avg Trade $ 16.7845 Avg Holding Bars 10
Largest Winning Trade $ 695.0000 Avg Winning Bars 7
Largest Losing Trade ($ 270.9316) Avg Losing Bars 3

Total Net Profit $ 2422.4219 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2380.0000
Total % Net Gain 1.61% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.58%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1225.3125 / $ 
265.3132 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6385.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 50.58% / 10.95% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 268.28%

Gross Profit $ 5055.7207 Total Trades 39
Gross Loss ($ 2633.2988) Winning Trades 17
Avg win/Avg loss 2.485 Winning Rate 43.59%
Profit Factor 1.920 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.079 / 0.519

Avg Winning Trade 297.3953 Consecutive Winning Trades 4
Avg Losing Trade (119.6954) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
Avg Trade $ 62.1134 Avg Holding Bars 12
Largest Winning Trade $ 695.0059 Avg Winning Bars 9
Largest Losing Trade ($ 270.9316) Avg Losing Bars 3

Total Net Profit ($ 1146.8125) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2380.0000
Total % Net Gain (0.76%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.58%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 2482.0000 / $ 
461.3824 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6385.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (216.43%) / (40.23%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 268.28%

Gross Profit $ 2474.5957 Total Trades 37
Gross Loss ($ 3621.4082) Winning Trades 11
Avg win/Avg loss 1.615 Winning Rate 29.73%
Profit Factor 0.683 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.328 / (0.223)

Avg Winning Trade 224.9632 Consecutive Winning Trades 3
Avg Losing Trade (139.2849) Consecutive Losing Trades 6
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 30.9949) Avg Holding Bars 9
Largest Winning Trade $ 637.0313 Avg Winning Bars 5
Largest Losing Trade ($ 260.0000) Avg Losing Bars 3

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price P/L
(w/o MM) 

CumP/L
(w/o MM) 

Bars
Held 

1 08/05/2019 06:29 Sell 7539.2500 08/05/2019 06:47 7506.6484 637.0313 637.0313 18
2 08/05/2019 06:53 Sell 7494.5000 08/05/2019 06:54 7499.7500 (120.0000) 517.0313 1
3 08/05/2019 07:10 Sell 7492.5000 08/05/2019 07:11 7497.7500 (120.0000) 397.0313 1
4 08/05/2019 07:24 Sell 7494.7500 08/05/2019 07:50 7478.2500 315.0000 712.0313 26
5 08/05/2019 07:54 Sell 7477.0000 08/05/2019 07:58 7480.0000 (75.0000) 637.0313 4
6 08/05/2019 08:17 Buy 7500.5000 08/05/2019 08:22 7496.7500 (90.0000) 547.0313 5
7 08/05/2019 08:43 Sell 7473.0000 08/05/2019 08:47 7480.0000 (155.0000) 392.0313 4
8 08/05/2019 08:48 Sell 7474.5000 08/05/2019 09:15 7463.6660 201.6797 593.7109 27
9 08/05/2019 09:27 Sell 7453.2500 08/05/2019 09:52 7443.9263 171.4824 765.1934 25
10 08/05/2019 09:54 Sell 7440.7500 08/05/2019 10:06 7439.7500 4.9941 770.1875 12
11 08/05/2019 10:28 Sell 7439.0000 08/05/2019 10:35 7443.2500 (100.0000) 670.1875 7
12 08/05/2019 11:05 Sell 7412.7500 08/05/2019 11:06 7416.3203 (86.4063) 583.7813 1
13 08/05/2019 11:08 Sell 7414.0000 08/05/2019 11:13 7420.6089 (147.1777) 436.6035 5
14 08/05/2019 11:23 Sell 7403.0000 08/05/2019 11:35 7401.7500 10.0059 446.6094 12
15 08/05/2019 11:43 Sell 7391.7500 08/05/2019 11:47 7404.0000 (260.0000) 186.6094 4
16 08/05/2019 11:55 Sell 7385.7500 08/05/2019 11:58 7388.7500 (75.0000) 111.6094 3
17 08/05/2019 12:33 Buy 7409.7500 08/05/2019 12:48 7424.0903 271.8066 383.4160 15
18 08/06/2019 06:41 Buy 7512.7500 08/06/2019 06:46 7505.0752 (168.4902) 214.9258 5
19 08/06/2019 07:00 Buy 7524.0000 08/06/2019 07:10 7511.2036 (270.9316) (56.0059) 10
20 08/06/2019 07:19 Sell 7468.5000 08/06/2019 07:22 7478.2500 (209.9941) (266.0000) 3
21 08/06/2019 07:29 Sell 7483.5000 08/06/2019 07:32 7495.7500 (260.0000) (526.0000) 3
22 08/06/2019 07:49 Sell 7484.5000 08/06/2019 08:22 7460.9028 456.9434 (69.0566) 33
23 08/06/2019 08:31 Sell 7463.5000 08/06/2019 08:46 7461.2500 29.9941 (39.0625) 15
24 08/06/2019 09:42 Buy 7471.2500 08/06/2019 09:45 7467.6265 (87.4707) (126.5332) 3
25 08/06/2019 10:03 Buy 7471.5000 08/06/2019 10:46 7502.9824 614.6504 488.1172 43
26 08/06/2019 10:48 Buy 7508.5000 08/06/2019 11:01 7502.1069 (142.8535) 345.2637 13
27 08/06/2019 11:12 Buy 7508.5000 08/06/2019 11:37 7538.3447 581.8965 927.1602 25
28 08/06/2019 11:41 Buy 7539.0000 08/06/2019 11:48 7535.7500 (80.0039) 847.1563 7
29 08/06/2019 12:15 Buy 7530.2500 08/06/2019 12:17 7526.0000 (100.0000) 747.1563 2
30 08/06/2019 12:19 Buy 7531.2500 08/06/2019 12:24 7530.7500 (25.0000) 722.1563 5
31 08/06/2019 12:30 Sell 7515.2500 08/06/2019 12:37 7521.5000 (140.0000) 582.1563 7
32 08/07/2019 06:44 Sell 7426.7500 08/07/2019 06:58 7437.0000 (220.0000) 362.1563 14
33 08/07/2019 07:22 Buy 7470.5000 08/07/2019 07:24 7465.2500 (120.0000) 242.1563 2
34 08/07/2019 07:28 Buy 7477.0000 08/07/2019 07:43 7501.0259 465.5176 707.6738 15
35 08/07/2019 07:48 Buy 7501.0000 08/07/2019 07:55 7520.7500 379.9980 1087.6719 7
36 08/07/2019 08:36 Sell 7487.0000 08/07/2019 08:45 7481.9697 85.6055 1173.2773 9
37 08/07/2019 08:50 Sell 7474.7500 08/07/2019 08:51 7480.1846 (123.6875) 1049.5898 1
38 08/07/2019 08:52 Sell 7473.2500 08/07/2019 08:55 7479.3911 (137.8184) 911.7715 3
39 08/07/2019 09:02 Sell 7474.0000 08/07/2019 09:18 7474.7500 (30.0059) 881.7656 16
40 08/07/2019 09:19 Sell 7466.0000 08/07/2019 09:31 7477.7500 (250.0000) 631.7656 12
41 08/07/2019 09:50 Buy 7485.0000 08/07/2019 09:54 7479.8906 (117.1875) 514.5781 4
42 08/07/2019 09:56 Buy 7489.5000 08/07/2019 10:15 7490.3828 2.6563 517.2344 19
43 08/07/2019 10:18 Buy 7498.2500 08/07/2019 10:25 7492.2026 (135.9473) 381.2871 7
44 08/07/2019 10:27 Buy 7503.2500 08/07/2019 10:46 7536.5000 649.9941 1031.2813 19
45 08/07/2019 10:48 Buy 7544.5000 08/07/2019 10:53 7537.5000 (155.0000) 876.2813 5
46 08/07/2019 11:07 Buy 7546.2500 08/07/2019 11:14 7537.1548 (196.9043) 679.3770 7
47 08/07/2019 11:31 Buy 7537.5000 08/07/2019 11:35 7531.5938 (133.1270) 546.2500 4
48 08/07/2019 11:50 Buy 7553.0000 08/07/2019 12:01 7547.2500 (130.0000) 416.2500 11
49 08/07/2019 12:20 Buy 7558.2500 08/07/2019 12:24 7553.2012 (115.9766) 300.2734 4
50 08/07/2019 12:26 Buy 7556.2500 08/07/2019 12:43 7559.5073 50.1543 350.4277 17
51 08/07/2019 12:44 Buy 7565.7500 08/07/2019 12:49 7557.7500 (175.0059) 175.4219 5
52 08/08/2019 07:07 Buy 7623.5000 08/08/2019 07:12 7620.0273 (84.4531) 90.9688 5
53 08/08/2019 07:13 Buy 7626.0000 08/08/2019 07:48 7645.5000 375.0000 465.9688 35
54 08/08/2019 07:50 Buy 7655.7500 08/08/2019 08:00 7662.0000 110.0000 575.9688 10
55 08/08/2019 08:16 Buy 7663.0000 08/08/2019 08:26 7667.5000 75.0000 650.9688 10
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56 08/08/2019 08:32 Buy 7668.5000 08/08/2019 08:48 7679.2476 199.9512 850.9199 16
57 08/08/2019 08:50 Buy 7679.5000 08/08/2019 09:02 7679.6855 (11.2871) 839.6328 12
58 08/08/2019 09:18 Buy 7690.5000 08/08/2019 09:58 7696.6006 107.0039 946.6367 40
59 08/08/2019 10:24 Sell 7692.2500 08/08/2019 10:33 7693.7500 (44.9961) 901.6406 9
60 08/08/2019 11:14 Buy 7702.5000 08/08/2019 11:16 7698.9331 (86.3379) 815.3027 2
61 08/08/2019 11:37 Buy 7702.0000 08/08/2019 11:48 7705.6978 58.9492 874.2520 11
62 08/08/2019 12:02 Buy 7709.7500 08/08/2019 12:11 7704.3843 (122.3164) 751.9355 9
63 08/08/2019 12:31 Buy 7708.7500 08/08/2019 12:49 7720.6567 223.1367 975.0723 18
64 08/09/2019 07:00 Sell 7674.0000 08/09/2019 07:03 7679.5000 (124.9941) 850.0781 3
65 08/09/2019 07:07 Sell 7673.5000 08/09/2019 07:12 7667.9067 96.8652 946.9434 5
66 08/09/2019 07:14 Sell 7664.2500 08/09/2019 07:37 7640.2500 464.9941 1411.9375 23
67 08/09/2019 07:39 Sell 7638.5000 08/09/2019 07:47 7638.7500 (20.0000) 1391.9375 8
68 08/09/2019 08:08 Sell 7637.2500 08/09/2019 08:10 7642.5000 (120.0000) 1271.9375 2
69 08/09/2019 08:37 Sell 7610.0000 08/09/2019 08:42 7617.0654 (156.3086) 1115.6289 5
70 08/09/2019 08:57 Sell 7603.0000 08/09/2019 09:02 7613.0000 (215.0039) 900.6250 5
71 08/09/2019 09:19 Sell 7603.5000 08/09/2019 09:22 7611.7500 (180.0000) 720.6250 3
72 08/09/2019 09:25 Sell 7608.5000 08/09/2019 09:27 7613.2500 (110.0000) 610.6250 2
73 08/09/2019 10:00 Buy 7647.0000 08/09/2019 10:36 7682.5000 695.0000 1305.6250 36
74 08/09/2019 10:39 Buy 7682.5000 08/09/2019 10:48 7679.0000 (85.0000) 1220.6250 9
75 08/09/2019 11:37 Sell 7662.7500 08/09/2019 11:40 7669.0000 (140.0000) 1080.6250 3
76 08/09/2019 12:27 Buy 7680.5000 08/09/2019 12:42 7691.0000 195.0000 1275.6250 15
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